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Results: Junior Individual AA 

 

Rank Name Country 
    

Best 3 

scores 

        

  1 Sofia Egorova Finland 14,100 (1) 12,850 (1) 12,050 (3) 12,350 (2) 39,300 

  2 Aurora Arvelo Finland 11,550 (4) 12,150 (3) 11,250 (6) 12,850 (1) 36,550 

  3 Isabella Schultz Denmark 12,100 (2) 11,150 (5) 11,500 (5) 7,800 (13) 34,750 

  4 Elisabeth Jamil Finland 12,050 (3) 12,000 (4) 10,200 (9) 10,000 (5) 34,250 

  5 Ingrid Bratsberg Norway 11,050 (6) 10,950 (6) 12,100 (1) 11,050 (3) 34,200 

  6 Angelica Kangas Finland 9,950 (9) 10,150 (7) 12,100 (1) 10,750 (4) 33,000 

  7 Kamilla D. Kvamme Norway 10,450 (8) 12,850 (1) 8,200 (14) 9,650 (7) 32,950 

  8 Meja Engdahl-Petersson Sweden 11,450 (5) 9,500 (8) 10,050 (10) 8,750 (9) 31,000 

  9 Joline Steinhoff Denmark 9,000 (11) 9,350 (10) 11,650 (4) 9,700 (6) 30,700 

10 Thea Herløe Norway 10,500 (7) 9,400 (9) 10,550 (7) 8,100 (10) 30,450 

11 Angelina Ekström Sweden 9,200 (10) 8,300 (13) 9,850 (11) 7,900 (12) 27,350 

12 Alma Sofie Pedersen Denmark 8,800 (12) 8,750 (12) 9,650 (12) 7,000 (15) 27,200 

13 Alma Wernborg Sweden 8,450 (15) 9,000 (11)     7,950 (11) 25,400 

14 Ida Önnegren Sweden 8,500 (14) 5,600 (15) 8,700 (13)     22,800 

15 Emilie Elgaard Denmark 8,600 (13) 6,450 (14) 6,800 (16) 7,100 (14) 22,500 

16 Marie Tynning-Bergestuen Norway         10,550 (7) 9,300 (8) 19,850 

17 Tuva Henckel Sweden         8,200 (14) 6,850 (16) 15,050 

 

 

 

 



Nordic Championships, Asker (NOR)        
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Results: Senior Individual AA 

 

Rank Name Country 
    

Best 3 

scores 

        

  1 Rebecca Gergalo Finland 15,350 (1) 16,400 (1) 13,400 (2) 14,200 (2) 45,950 

  2 Jouki Tikkanen Finland 13,750 (2) 15,000 (2) 13,950 (1) 14,900 (1) 43,850 

  3 Emilie H. Swensen Norway   13,800 (3) 12,100 (3) 10,950 (5) 36,850 

  4 Margit Øverås Norway 12,800 (3) 12,300 (4) 8,600 (13) 11,350 (4) 36,450 

  5 Alesia Kolomainen Finland 11,200 (5) 12,150 (5) 11,500 (4) 10,700 (6) 34,850 

  6 Anna Stoyanova Norway 10,600 (6) 11,650 (6) 10,850 (6) 10,500 (7) 33,100 

  7 Cassandra Pettersson Sweden 10,350 (8) 9,950 (10) 9,900 (9) 11,700 (3) 32,000 

  8 Fredrikke Tynning-Bergestuen Norway 10,600 (6) 9,450 (12) 10,900 (5) 8,700 (11) 30,950 

  9 Winny He Sweden   10,150 (9) 10,750 (7) 9,900 (8) 30,800 

10 Josefie Elgaard Denmark 11,400 (4) 10,350 (7) 8,650 (12) 8,150 (12) 30,400 

11 Inka Ora Finland 9,350 (10) 10,350 (7) 9,000 (10) 9,300 (10) 29,000 

12 Nicoline Simone Sachmann Denmark 8,550 (13) 9,550 (11) 8,750 (11) 9,400 (9) 27,700 

13 Clara Göthberg Sweden 8,850 (12) 8,400 (16) 10,450 (8)     27,700 

14 Wilma Mårtensson Sweden 9,050 (11) 9,100 (13)     7,350 (14) 25,500 

15 Jessica Kølle Olsen Denmark 8,100 (14) 8,500 (14) 7,400 (16)     24,000 

16 Maja Lereim Denmark   8,450 (15) 8,300 (14) 7,200 (15) 23,950 

17 Alma Wikström Sweden 8,100 (14) 
   8,200 (15) 7,500 (13) 23,800 

18 Stephanie Paulsen Denmark 6,300 (16) 
       5,350 (16) 11,650 

19 Kathrine Olsen Norway 10,000 (9) 
           10,000 
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Results: Junior Team  

Rank Team         Total 
       

1 Finland 37,7001 37,0001 35,4001 35,9501 146,050 

1 Angelica Kangas   12,100 10,750  

2 Elisabeth Jamil 12,050 12,000   
 

3 Elina Jyrkönen     
 

4 Aurora Arvelo 11,550 12,150 11,250 12,850  

5 Sofia Egorova 14,100 12,850 12,050 12,350  

       

       

2 Norway 32,0002 33,2002 33,2002 30,0002 128,400 
1 Thea Herløe 10,500 9,400 10,550   

2 Kamilla D. Kvamme 10,450 12,850  9,650  

3 Ingrid Bratsberg 11,050 10,950 12,100 11,050  

4 Marie Tynning-Bergestuen   10,550 9,300  

       

       

3 Denmark 29,9003 29,2503 32,8003 24,6003 116,550 
1 Alma Sofie Pedersen 8,800 8,750 9,650   

2 Joline Steinhoff 9,000 9,350 11,650 9,700  

3 Emilie Elgaard    7,100  

4 Isabella Schultz 12,100 11,150 11,500 7,800  

       
       

4 Sweden 29,1504 26,8004 28,6004 24,6003 109,150 
1 Ida Önnegren 8,500  8,700   

2 Tuva Henckel      

3 Angelina Ekström 9,200 8,300 9,850 7,900  

4 Meja Engdahl-Petersson 11,450 9,500 10,050 8,750  

5 Alma Wernborg  9,000  7,950  

 



Nordic Championships, Asker (NOR)        

March 3rd – 4th 2018 
 

Results: Senior Team 

Rank Team         Total 
       

1 Finland 40,3001 43,5501 38,8501 39,8001 162,500 

1 Inka Ora     
 

2 Alesia Kolomainen 11,200 12,150 11,500 10,700  

3 Rebecca Gergalo 15,350 16,400 13,400 14,200  

4 Jouki Tikkanen 13,750 15,000 13,950 14,900  

       
       

2 Norway 34,0002 37,7502 33,8502 32,8002 138,400 
1 Anna Stoyanova 10,600 11,650 10,850 10,500  

2 Margit Øverås 12,800 12,300  11,350  

3 Kathrine Olsen      
4 Fredrikke Tynning-

Bergestuen 10,600  10,900   

5 Emilie Hvidsten Swensen  13,800 12,100 10,950  
       
       

3 Sweden 28,2503 29,20043 31,10043 29,10033 117,650 
1 Alma Wikström    7,500  

2 Winny He  10,150 10,750 9,900  

3 Clara Göthberg 8,850  10,450   

4 Cassandra Pettersson 10,350 9,950 9,900 11,700  

5 Wilma Mårtensson 9,050 9,100    
       
       

4 Denmark 28,0504 28,4004 25,7004 24,8004 106,950 
1 Maja Lereim   8,300 7,200  

2 Josefie Elgaard 11,400 10,350 8,650 8,150  

3 Jessica Kølle Olsen 8,100 8,500    

4 Nicoline Simone Sachmann 8,550 9,550 8,750 9,450  

5 Stephanie Paulsen      
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March 3rd – 4th 2018 

 

 

Results: Junior Group 

Rank Group Country 1.rot 2.rot 

 

Sum 2 scores 
      

1 Finland 1 Finland 10,400 (2) 10,000 (1) 20,400 

2 Norway 1 Norway 11,200 (1) 8,650 (2) 19,850 

3 Finland 2 Finland 8,150 (3) 8,300 (3) 16,450 

4 Sweden 1 Sweden 6,150 (4) 7,850 (4) 14,000 

5 Norway 2 Norway 5,700 (5) 6,300 (5) 12,000 

6 Sweden 2 Sweden  1,500 (6) 6,050 (6) 7,550 

 

 

 

Results: Senior Group 

Rank Name Country x5 3+2 

 

Sum 2 scores 
      

1 Finland 1 Finland 15,850 (1) 14,250 (1) 30,100 

2 Norway 1 Norway 9,650 (3) 11,550 (2) 21,200 

3 Finland 2 Finland 11,800 (2) 7,750 (4) 19,550 

4 Sweden Sweden 8,850 (5) 9,700 (3) 18,550 

5 Norway 2 Norway 9,050 (4) 6,750 (5) 15,800 

6 Denmark Denmark 2,200 (6) 1,300 (6) 3,500 
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Results: Junior Duo/trio 

Rank Name Country 1.rot 2.rot 

 

Sum 2 scores 
      

1 Egerova/Özkan Finland 11,950 (1) 10,750 (1) 22,700 

2 Rambech/Berntsen Norway 8,450 (3) 10,600 (2) 19,050 

3 Ljungman/Uddén Sweden 8,700 (2) 5,950 (3) 14,650 

 

 

 

Results: Senior Duo/trio 

Rank Name Country 1.rot 2.rot 

 

Sum 2 scores 
      

1 Holte/Lunde Norway 13,200 (1) 12,600 (1) 25,800 

2 Holmboe/Williams Norway 11,600 (2) 11,950 (3) 23,550 

3 He/Skanse Sweden 10,150 (4) 12,400 (2) 22,550 

4 Andersson/Kastensson Sweden 10,750 (3) 11,550 (4) 22,300 

5 Kanniainen/Liikanen Finland 9,550 (5) 9,500 (5) 19,050 

6 Kangas/Saari/Simmelvuo Finland 7,800 (6) 8,250 (6) 16,050 
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Results: Final Junior Hoop 

Rank Name Country 
 

 

Total score 
     

1 Elisabeth Jamil Finland 13,350 (1) 13,350 

2 Sofia Egorova Finland 13,300 (2) 13,300 

3 Ingrid Bratsberg Norway 13,100 (3) 13,100 

4 Meja Engdahl-Petersson Sweden 12,750 (4) 12,750 

5 Thea Herløe Norway 11,400 (5) 11,400 

6 Isabella Schultz Denmark 10,450 (6) 10,450 

 

 

 

Results: Final Junior Ball 

Rank Name Country 
 

 

Total score 
     

1 Sofia Egorova Finland 12,050 (1) 12,050 

2 Aurora Arvelo Finland 11,600 (2) 11,600 

3 Meja Engdahl-Petersson Sweden 11,300 (3) 11,300 

4 Isabella Schultz Denmark 11,000 (4) 11,000 

5 Ingrid Bratsberg Norway 10,400 (5) 10,400 

6 Kamilla D Kvamme Norway 9,750 (6) 9,750 
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Results: Final Junior Clubs 

Rank Name Country 
 

 

Total score 
     

1 Sofia Egorova Finland 13,650 (1) 13,650 

2 Ingrid Bratsberg Norway 11,950 (2) 11,950 

3 Isabella Schultz Denmark 10,200 (3) 10,200 

4 Joline Steinhoff Denmark 9,850 (4) 9,850 

5 Angelica Kangas Finland 8,950 (5) 8,950 

6 Marie Tynning-Bergestuen Norway 7,750 (6) 7,750 

 

 

 

Results: Final Junior Ribbon 

Rank Name Country 
 

 

Total score 
     

1 Aurora Arvelo Finland 13,100 (1) 13,100 

2 Kamilla D Kvamme Norway 11,000 (2) 11,000 

3 Ingrid Bratsberg Norway 10,550 (3) 10,550 

4 Sofia Egorova Finland 10,500 (4) 10,500 

5 Meja Engdahl-Petersson Sweden 10,450 (5) 10,450 

6 Joline Steinhoff Denmark 9,950 (6) 9,950 
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Results: Final Senior Hoop 

Rank Name Country 
 

 

Total score 
     

1 Jouki Tikkanen Finland 16,100 (1) 16,100 

2 Rebecca Gergalo Finland 13,900 (2) 13,900 

3 Margit Øverås Norway 13,500 (3) 13,500 

4 Fredrikke Tynning-Bergestuen Norway 12,850 (4) 12,850 

5 Josefie Elgaard Sweden 11,550 (5) 11,550 

6 Cassandra Pettersson Sweden 11,200 (6) 11,200 

 

 

 

Results: Final Senior Ball 

Rank Name Country 
 

 

Total score 
     

1 Rebecca Gergalo Finland 16,950 (1) 16,950 

2 Jouki Tikkanen Sweden 15,800 (2) 15,800 

3 Emilie Hvidsten Swensen Norway 13,700 (3) 13,700 

4 Margit Øverås Norway 12,650 (4) 12,650 

5 Winnie He Sweden 10,550 (5) 10,550 

6 Josefie Elgard Denmark 9,850 (6) 9,850 
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Results: Final Senior Clubs 

Rank Name Country 
 

 

Total score 
     

1 Rebecca Gergalo Finland 14,900 (1) 14,900 

2 Emilie H Swensen Norway 11,950 (2) 11,950 

3 Jouki Tikkanen Finland 11,600 (3) 11,600 

4 Clara Göthberg Sweden 11,150 (4) 11,150 

5 Fredrikke Tynning-Bergestuen Norway 10,800 (5) 10,800 

6 Winny He Sweden 9,450 (6) 9,450 

 

 

 

Results: Final Senior Ribbon 

Rank Name Country 
 

 

Total score 
     

1 Jouki Tikkanen Finland 15,950 (1) 15,950 

2 Rebecca Gergalo Finland 14,050 (2) 14,050 

3 Emilie Hvidsten Swensen Norway 12,800 (3) 12,800 

4 Margit Øverås Norway 11,950 (4) 11,950 

5 Cassandra Pettersson Sweden 11,500 (5) 11,500 

6 Winny He Sweden 9,550 (6) 9,550 
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Results: Final Junior Group 

Rank Group Country 
 

 

Total score  
     

1 Finland 1 Finland 10,000 (1) 10,000 

2 Norway 1 Norway 1 9,800 (2) 9,800 

3 Sweden Sweden 5,550 (3) 5,550 

 

 

Results: Final Senior Group – Hoop 

Rank Group Country x5 

 

Total score  
     

1 Finland 1 Finland  11,700 (1) 11,700 

2 Norway 1 Norway 9,750 (2) 9,750 

3 Sweden Sweden 9,200 (3) 9,200 

 

 

Results: Final Senior Group – Rope/Ball 

Rank Group Country 3+2 

 

Total score  
     

1 Finland 1 Finland  15,550 (1) 15,550 

2 Norway 1 Norway 11,100 (2) 11,100 

3 Sweden Sweden 5,550 (3) 5,550 

 


